
Kategorie chlapci rok narození 2016 a 2017 

Běh 60 m: 

1. Václav Melek 2016 10.38 s 

2. Lukáš Hamerský 2016 10.44 s 

=3. Jan Bartoš 2016 11.37 s 

=3. Alex Valehrach 2016 11.37 s 

5. Ferdinand Jehlička 2016 11.65 s 

6. Marek Gruna 2016 11.67 s 

=7. Vojtěch Beneš 2016 11.75 s 

=7. Šimon Búda 2016 11.75 s 

9. Michal Čermák 2016 11.80 s 

10. Alex Steiner 2016 11.84 s 

11. Jakub Doležal 2016 11.86 s 

12. Robin Bažant 2016 12.21 s 

13. Michal Hrstka 2016 12.30 s 

14. Ivan Sovka 2016 12.57 s 

15. Michal Šilink 2016 12.63 s 

16. Adam Nedoma 2017 12.67 s 

17. Matyáš Křivka 2017 12.95 s 

18. Alexander Gaga 2017 13.29 s 

19. Jindřich Nohel 2016 13.34 s 

20. Pavel Panták 2016 13.38 s 

=21. Marek Sedlák 2017 13.40 s 

=21. Vojta Unger 2017 13.40 s 

23. Antonín Hirsch 2016 13.47 s 

24. Vojtěch Varga 2016 14.05 s 

25. Erik Hofman 2016 14.43 s 

26. Petr Slaný 2016 14.48 s 

27. Tomáš Zajíc 2017 15.93 s 

 

Skok daleký: 

1. Václav Melek 2016 329 cm 

2. Jan Bartoš 2016 326 cm 

3. Šimon Búda 2016 319 cm 

4. Lukáš Hamerský 2016 297 cm 

5. Ferdinand Jehlička 2016 290 cm 

6. Jakub Doležal 2016 272 cm 

7. Pavel Panták 2016 269 cm 

8. Michal Hrstka 2016 253 cm 

9. Matyáš Křivka 2017 248 cm 

10. Alex Steiner 2016 247 cm 

11. Michal Čermák 2016 245 cm 

=12. Alexander Gaga 2017 235 cm 

=12. Marek Gruna 2016 235 cm 

14. Antonín Hirsch 2016 230 cm 

15. Ivan Sovka 2016 221 cm 



16. Alex Valehrach 2016 220 cm 

=17. Jindřich Nohel 2016 215 cm 

=17. Marek Sedlák 2017 215 cm 

19. Petr Slaný 2016 212 cm 

=20. Robin Bažant 2016 210 cm 

=20. Vojtěch Beneš 2016 210 cm 

=20. Michal Šilink 2016 210 cm 

23. Vojta Unger 2017 205 cm 

24. Tomáš Zajíc 2017 190 cm 

25. Adam Nedoma 2017 179 cm 

26. Vojtěch Varga 2016 169 cm 

27. Erik Hofman 2016 157 cm 

 

Hod raketkou Vortex: 

1. Marek Gruna 2016 20.71 m 

2. Ferdinand Jehlička 2016 19.37 m 

3. Jan Bartoš 2016 19.27 m 

4. Vojtěch Beneš 2016 13.34 m 

5. Pavel Panták 2016 12.68 m 

6. Alex Valehrach 2016 12.10 m 

7. Vojta Unger 2017 11.92 m 

8. Ivan Sovka 2016 11.32 m 

9. Jakub Doležal 2016 10.76 m 

10. Šimon Búda 2016 10.68 m 

11. Michal Šilink 2016 10.30 m 

12. Alex Steiner 2016 10.29 m 

13. Václav Melek 2016 09.19 m 

14. Michal Čermák 2016 08.73 m 

15. Petr Slaný 2016 08.49 m 

16. Lukáš Hamerský 2016 08.39 m 

17. Matyáš Křivka 2017 08.07 m 

18. Adam Nedoma 2017 08.03 m 

19. Alexander Gaga 2017 07.83 m 

20. Robin Bažant 2016 07.74 m 

21. Michal Hrstka 2016 07.51 m 

22. Tomáš Zajíc 2017 06.42 m 

23. Vojtěch Varga 2016 05.92 m 

24. Antonín Hirsch 2016 05.82 m 

25. Marek Sedlák 2017 05.71 m 

26. Jindřich Nohel 2016 05.58 m 

27. Erik Hofman 2016 04.50 m 

 


